

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

Court 2 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2264/2021

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIBHA AGRO TECH LIMITED

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-08-2021 This appeal was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Mr. V.M. Kannan, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mrs. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Monali Taunk, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the list.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER

Note: This matter is likely to be listed on 09.08.2021.