

ITEM NO.801 Court 10 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2264/2021

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIBHA AGRO TECH LIMITED

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-09-2021 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR (Mentioned by)
Mr. V. M. Kannan, Adv.
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Mrs. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Charu Ambwani, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29th September, 2021.

(JAGDISH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER