

ITEM NO.11 Court 10 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2264/2021

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIBHA AGRO TECH LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 71576/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
IA No. 71574/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
IA No. 71573/2021 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 29-09-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Mr. V. M. Kannan, Adv.
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Mrs. Shubra Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Monali Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Charu Ambwani, AOR
Mr. Devasish Chauhan, Adv.
Charchika Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(JAGDISH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER